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ALIAS

Waterloo

Alamo Andy

Hey You

Skyhawk Hans
Picosa Kid

Bison Jim
Manchaca Kid
Dutch Van Horn
San Gabriel

T Bone Paul
Sheriff Robert Love
Frank Longshot
Shooting Iron Miller
Paisley

Burly Bill Brocius
A.D.Texaz
Colorado Horseshoe
Badlands Bruce
Hopalong Herbert
July Smith

Crooked Creek Sam
Wildcat Bob
Bisbee Jackson

Three Fingered Dutchman

Lucky Nickel
Pedernales Drifter
Yuma Jack
Charlie Reynolds
Rusty Bang Stick
Moose McCoy
Mad Dog Mc Coy
Dirty Dog Dale
Double OOT
Texas Mc D
Skinny

Hoolihan

Lady Graves
Hawkeye

Squaw Man
Maverick McCoy
Asup Sleeve
Red McCoy
Bronco Six
Culebra Blaze
Aiyana Kay

Dirty Sally

Engin Wrangler

Major Samuel Clayton, Texas

Cactus Buck Corbin
The Tejas Kid

Texican Rangers

Saturday January 12, 2019
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

5:37:20 PM Shoot Date: 1/12/2019
. Final

Category Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Time

C 1 14.63 16.38 18.19 15.20 12.47 76.87
C 2 22.58 17.95 20.92 20.34 19.19 100.98
CG 1 24.01 23.28 25.62 19.40 17.09 109.40
ES 1 22.74 25.00 21.96 19.67 20.85 110.22
SS 1 19.72 17.20 28.00 33.48 18.05 116.45
CB 1 31.69 19.68 24.04 22.39 25.29 123.09
FN 1 19.33 34.20 29.69 17.69 22.24 123.15
SS 2 27.14 21.25 34.30 22.32 20.79 125.80
FN 2 25.74 25.43 22.82 33.00 21.43 128.42
S 1 30.44 22.11 25.92 26.56 24.90 129.93
ES 2 27.37 25.41 28.45 24.77 26.02 132.02
CB 2 29.97 24.77 28.58 27.34 24.95 135.61
CG 2 33.24 24.03 36.46 29.75 24.47 147.95
JG 1 31.76 28.89 32.68 30.81 29.14 153.28
cC 1 33.16 23.98 33.31 34.89 28.13 153.47
S 2 28.97 24.99 27.94 36.64 40.02 158.56
SS 3 39.94 30.22 32.97 28.35 28.40 159.88
C 3 33.58 32.39 34.68 38.99 34.02 173.66
FC 1 33.62 2421 45.81 46.07 25.26 174.97
F 1 41.98 34.97 31.67 31.33 39.63 179.58
FN 3 41.35 33.11 44.68 31.03 33.73 183.90
F 2 37.31 27.40 53.36 35.16 33.48 186.71
ES 3 35.89 48.70 35.97 31.30 36.30 188.16
CDL 1 40.82 39.70 36.37 33.68 38.89 189.46
ES 4 37.35 28.35 38.73 40.40 48.63 193.46
D 1 35.57 41.86 46.41 40.46 33.46 197.76
FCD 1 32.76 34.30 57.76 42.11 32.06 198.99
GFS 1 40.18 40.86 37.40 57.92 24.68 201.04
SS 4 41.07 39.45 44.67 40.32 35.82 201.33
DSS 1 40.09 39.24 38.88 33.38 49.95 201.54
CDL 2 44.87 43.94 39.81 36.50 40.29 205.41
C 4 50.13 40.51 44.90 36.75 34.92 207.21
GP 1 49.08 39.54 48.93 38.20 38.23 213.98
SS 5 45.00 40.66 40.86 54.45 40.81 221.78
SHS 1 45.77 35.13 46.15 52.42 42.91 222.38
DS 1 51.80 44.65 48.64 37.80 44.86 227.75
CG 3 60.82 43.57 46.51 44.30 43.19 238.39
DSS 2 52.89 43.92 45.52 49.12 51.12 242.57
GFS 2 52.18 49.32 51.15 40.51 55.57 248.73
D 2 65.05 43.45 41.28 60.74 39.59 250.11
ES 5 50.34 25.00 31.25 91.23 57.30 255.12
D 3 49.26 54.00 47.90 46.23 62.84 260.23
FC 2 49.75 50.42 91.27 42.91 31.42 265.77
GF 1 43.12 43.33 75.28 59.47 46.62 267.82
FNL 1 49.30 46.67 61.22 65.86 45.96 269.01
SSL 1 71.94 49.34 53.82 47.49 46.60 269.19
ES 6 66.64 48.31 43.26 52.64 61.63 272.48
ES 7 59.20 51.40 58.02 59.63 53.38 281.63
GP 2 61.00 53.91 52.41 57.02 62.19 286.53
C 5 50.01 52.03 69.60 74.27 46.30 292.21
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

ALIAS

Crazy Clyde

Big John Mesquite
Howdy Nabor
Bama Sue

El Paso Lee
Thunder Mountain
Uncle Nick Wilson
Marshall Brooks
Marshall Willy
Leon Springs Bill
Firefly Judd
Captain Buffalo

Total Shooters 62
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Saturday January 12, 2019

Texican Rangers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
ES 8
DS 2
SHS 2
GD 1
GP 3
ES 9
ES 10
SHS 3
CDS 1
ES 11
SHS 4
SHS 5

5:37:20 PM

Stage 1

59.60
52.27
41.08
48.06
66.56
69.97
61.67
69.02
105.79
99.70
101.97
135.72

Stage 2

65.40
101.85
46.83
42.09
69.73
71.06
60.19
55.73
78.63
118.42
100.27
122.76

Stage 3

52.22
50.60
68.76
53.02
51.54
61.24
89.93
73.85
87.36
99.28
77.00
133.11

Stage 4

61.43
46.20
66.48
101.98
69.90
60.52
62.16
101.61
81.01
86.21
96.40
171.58

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

56.70
47.66
76.68
59.32
47.17
43.11
63.38
103.80
117.98
104.64
262.80
148.83

1/12/2019

Final

Time
295.35
298.58
299.83
304.47
304.90
305.90
337.33
404.01
470.77
508.25
638.44
712.00



